22NovR2
Practice SAT Test #1
Combo Class #1
Combo Class #2
Combo Class #3
Combo Class #4
Practice SAT Test #2
Combo Class #5
Combo Class #6
Practice ACT Test

Class: 22NovR2

Day
Sunday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Date
23-Oct
26-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
6-Nov
15-Nov
17-Nov
19-Nov

Time
9:30am-12:45pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
9:30am-12:45pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
9:30am-12:45pm

Classrooms are located at 26081 Merit Circle, Ste 124 in Laguna Hills, CA
Directions with a map are located at www.ccprep.org/directions

Thanks!
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